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Atwood
Trevor
NASA LARC
757-864-3761
tim.atwood@larc.nasa.gov

Barton
Gerald S.
NOAA/NESDIS/EIS
301-713-0572
barton@esdim.noaa.gov

Blake-Coleman
Wendy
EPA/ITOP
202-260-9115
Blake-Coleman.Wendy@epa.gov

Cawthorn
Janice
ASEE NASA LARC

Hampton Univ.
757-864-3167
jcawtho@hamptonu.edu

Christian
Eliot
USGS
703-648-7245
echristi@usgs.gov

Cordova
Roberto D.
NASA LARC
757-864-3761
r.d.cordova@larc.nasa.gov

Cotter
Gladys
USGS
703-648-4090
Gladys_Cotter@usgs.gov

Crockett
Tom
ICASE/NASA LaRC
757-864-2182
tom@icase.edu

Day
Mark
EPA
202-260-4465
day.mark@epa.gov

de La Beaujardiere
Jeff
NASA GSFC/CESDIS
301-286-1569
delabeau@iniki.gsfc.nasa.gov

Draggan
Sidney
EPA/ORD/IOAA
202-564-6658
draggan.sidney@epa.gov

Felsher
Murray
NIMA/Earth Info
301-428-0557
felsher@tmn.com

Foresman
Tim
NASA HQ
202-358-4716
foresman@hq.nasa.gov

French
Wayne
NASA LARC-DEVELOP
757-864-5287
nmbrq@hamptonu.edu

Friedl
Lawrence
EPA
202-564-6933
friedl.lawrence@epa.gov

Gaines
Alan
NSF
703-306-1517
againes@nsf.gov

Govoni
David
USGS
703-648-5565
dgovoni@usgs.gov

Hakkarinen
Ida
NOAA/NESDIS/EIS
301-713-3578
ida.hakkarinen@eis.noaa.gov

Halem
Milt
NASA GSFC/100
301-286-5710
halem@gsfc.nasa.gov

Hoban
Susan
CESDIS/NASA GSFC
301-286-7980
susan.hoban@gsfc.nasa.gov

Hunter
Judy
USGS
703-648-4215
judy_hunter@usgs.gov

Johnson
Josh
NASA LARC
757-864-3761
j.l.johnson@larc.nasa.gov

Kahle
Doug
NASA HQ
202-358-0745
dkahle@hq.nasa.gov

Kahn
Ralph
NASA JPL
818-354-9024
ralph.kahn@jpl.nasa.gov

Kase
Kate
USGS
703-648-4216
kate_kase@usgs.gov

Kottman
Cliff
OGC
703-830-6516
cliff@opengis.org

Lal
Nand
NASA GSFC
301-286-7350
nlal@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov

Malone
Tom
Sigma Ye
860-233-6250
tfmalone@aol.com

McCuistion
Doug
NASA/GSFC
301-286-6663
James.D.McCuistion@gsfc.nasa.gov

McKee
Lance
OGC
508-655-5858
lmckee@opengis.org

Mitchell
Horace
NASA GSFC
301-286-4030
horace.mitchell@gsfc.nasa.gov

Nicholas
Chris
HJW
925-280-5244
cgn@hjw.com

Nichols
Dave
NASA JPL
818-354-8012
dnichols@jpl.nasa.gov

North
William
NASA GSFC
301-614-5301
William.North@gsfc.nasa.gov

Olsen
Lola
NASA GSFC
301-614-5361
olsen@gcmd.nasa.gov

Pew
Ruby J.
EPA
202-260-8104
Pew.Ruby@epa.gov

Rand
Robbie
USDA/ARS
301-504-6684
rrand@nal.usda.gov

Reichardt
Mark
FGDC
703-648-5742
mreichardt@usgs.gov

Roper
William D.
Army Topographic Engineering Center
703-428-6600
wroper@tec.army.mil

Schell
David
OGC
508-655-5858
dschell@opengis.org

Schwan
Edward
LSA/SHARP
757-864-3761
eduardo_s85@hotmail.com

Severance
Kurt
NASA LARC
757-864-6715
k.severance@larc.nasa.gov

Sheffner
Ed
California State Univ.

NASA ARC
650-604-0021
esheffner@mail.arc.nasa.gov

Sovik
Nathan
NASA Stennis
228-688-7355
nsovik@ssc.nasa.gov

Taylor
Thomas
NASA/GSFC
301-286-8388
thomas.s.taylor@gsfc.nasa.gov

Usselman
Tom
NAS/NRC
202-334-2744
usselman@nas.edu

Van Wingen
Rachel
EPA/OIRM
202-260-9709
vansingen.rachel@epa.gov

Wolf
Dave
EPA/OIRM
202-260-3075
Wolf.Dave@epa.gov

